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Opis produktu

Rolka profilowana metalowa fi 54 mm

na linke fi 8 mm

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Srednica
Nosnos¢
tozysko

Nr tozyska
Srednica o$ki
Szerokos¢ piasty
Szerokos¢ biezni
Waga

Na linke

Rolka profilowana metalowa fi 54 mm na linke fi 8 mm

Parametry :

18,84 zt
15,32 zt
Dostepny
CM54/8L
54 mm
250 mm
kulkowe
6300

10 mm
11 mm
15 mm
0,17 kg

8 mm
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